
DIARY2023-24

STUDENT

202320232023 04 April  Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
04 April Firday Good Friday

14 April   Friday B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti
22 April Saturday Akshay Tritiya/Ramzan Eid

01 May Monday Maharashtra Din

05  May Friday Buddha Poornima

28 June  Wednesday Bakri Eid

29 July  Saturday Moharram

15 August Tuesday Independence Day

16  August Wednesday Parsi New Year

30  August Wednesday Raksha Bandhan

06 September  Wednesday Janmashtami
14 September Thursday Pola

19 September Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi
22 September Friday Gauri Puja

28 September  Thursday Eid E Milad

02 October Monday Gandhi Jayanti
23 October Monday Navami

24 October Tuesday Vijayadashami

10 November Friday Dhanteras
12 November  Sunday Laxmi Pujan

14 November Tuesday Balipratipada
15 November Wednesday Bhidooj

27 November Monday Gurunanak Jayanti

25 December Monday Christmas
30 December Saturday Year End Off

01 January Monday New Year Off
15 January Monday Sankranti

26 January Friday Republic Day

19 February Monday Ch. Shivaji Mahraj Jayanti
01 March Friday Gajanan Maharaj Prakat Din
08 March Friday Mahashivratri

25 March Monday Dhulivandan
26 March Tuesday Dhulivandan Day 2

29 March Friday Good Friday

09 April Tuesday Gudi Padwa
10 April Wednesday Ramzan Eid

14 April Sunday B.R.Ambedkar Jayanti
17 April Wednesday Ramnavami

21 April Sunday Mahavir Jayanti

202420242024

Deepawali Break: to10 November  18 November 2023.

Total Number of Holidays (AY 2023-24): 36

Total Number of Sundays (AY 2023-24): 57

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2023-24


